
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

71 

15 

6 

14 

7 

23 

41 

31 

19 

39 

739 

16 

22 

48 

20 

5 

4 

Name 

Christian Mansell 

Kaleb Ngatoa 

Tommy Smith 

Patrick Woods Toth 

Nicola Lacorte 

Liam Sceats 

Alex Crosbie 

Titus Sherlock 

Elliott Cleary 

Gerrard Xie 

Landan Matriano Lim 

Michael Shin 

Jett Bowling 

Kaden Probst 

Jake Bonilla 

Lucas Fecury 

Roman Bilinski 

Class 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

20 

Diff 

0.686 

6.078 

9.617 

16.207 

17.477 

19.183 

26.671 

28.225 

28.772 

29.028 

30.300 

35.240 

36.547 

37.533 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

0.686 

5.392 

3.539 

6.590 

1.270 

1.706 

7.488 

1.554 

0.547 

0.256 

1.272 

4.940 

1.307 

0.986 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:51.559 

26:52.245 

26:57.637 

27:01.176 

27:07.766 

27:09.036 

27:10.742 

27:18.230 

27:19.784 

27:20.331 

27:20.587 

27:21.859 

27:26.799 

27:28.106 

27:29.092 

27:19.378 

27:12.173 

Best Tm 

1 :07.9 27  

1 :07.8 98  

1 :08 .0 95  

1 :08 .4 47  

1 :08 .6 01  

1 :08 .9 18  

1 :08 .9 15  

1 :09 .1 27  

1 :08 .72 9  

1 :09 .5 60  

1 :08 .6 29  

1 :08 .8 51  

1 :09 .2 99  

1 :09 .8 61  

1 :09 .4 05  

1 :10 .3 45  

1 :08 .8 31  

In Lap 

20 

21 

19 

22 

11 

12 

21 

21 

18 

4 

19 

20 

17 

10 

21 

20 

11 

Nationality 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

CAN 

ITA 

NZL 

NZL 

USA 

AUS 

HKG 

USA 

KOR 

USA 

NZL 

USA 

BRA 

POL 

Team 

Giles Motorsport 

Giles Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Giles Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Mtec Motorsport 

M2 Competition 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/flag 13.28 
Provisional. Subject to post-race investigations and technical clearance 

Margin of Victory 

0.686 

Avg. Speed 

148.909 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.898 

Best Speed 

160.653 

Best Lap by 

15 - Kaleb Ngatoa 
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Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 3 
Castrol Toyota FR Oceania Championship  

Race 2 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:01:45 

Manfeild: Circuit Chris Amon 3.030 km 

28/01/2024 12:51 


